
The NET Preschool
2024-2025 Event Calendar

Monday, August 5 || 1st Day of School
Friday, August 23 || Ice Cream Social 

August

January

Monday, September 2 || Labor Day (School Closed)
Friday, September 13 || Teddy Bear Tea Parties
Friday, September 27 || Chili Cook-Off & Open House

September

Friday, October 25 || Harvest Parties
Monday, October 28 || Fire Truck Visit

October

Monday, November 4 || Start of Toyland Toy Drive
Friday, November 22 || Friendsgiving Luncheon
November 28-29 || Thanksgiving Break (School Closed)

November

Friday, December 6 || Grinch Day
Friday, December 13 || Polar Express Pancake + PJ Party
Friday, December 20 || Christmas Parties
December 24-26 || Christmas Break (School Closed)

December

December 31- January 1 || New Year’s Holiday (School Closed)
Monday, January 6 || 100th Day of School
Monday, January 20 || MLK Jr. Day (School Closed)
Friday, January 31 || Frozen Friday 

February
Friday, February 7 || Hibernation Day (PJ Party!)
Friday, February 14 || Valentine’s Day Parties
Monday, February 17 || President’s Day (School Closed)

March
March3 -7 || Read Across America Week
Monday, March 17 || St. Patrick’s Day Parties
March 17-21 || Community Helper Week

April
Friday, April 4 || Spring Fling!
Thursday, April 17 || Resurrection Parties
Friday, April 18 || Good Friday (School Closed)

May
May 5-9 || Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday, May 9 || Tea Time with Mom
Monday, May 26 || Memorial Day (School
Closed)
Graduation Day, TBA

June/ July
Friday, June 13 || Tee Time with Dad
July 3-4 || 4th of July Holiday (School Closed)


